1
RADIANCE SERIES: White Normal Brightness Range
High-Density embedded white LED forms a seamless beam of light.
Sleek modern improved appearance on reflective surfaces preventing dots for a uniform glow.
LIGHTING LEAF
R-RADIANCE SERIES
White Normal Brightness Range
R-24NB[Color Temp]3.0 & IP67 Rated

Max Run Length 16.4FT
Reel Length 16.4FT
Model Number Code
Connectors
R-T-T2P Radiance Tape to Tape 2PIN Connector
R-T-TFWB2P Radiance Tape to Tape Flex Wire Bridge 2PIN
Dimensions
R-24NBXX 3.0
Series Voltage Brightness Color Watts
Part Number xx 2-Digit CCT Code:
27-2700K, 30-3000k, 40-4000k, 50-5000k
R-T-T2P R-T-TFWB2P
LED FLEXABLE STRIP TAPE
Product Description
High-density embedded LED. Seamless beam
of light. Sleek modern improved appearance on
reflective surfaces preventing dots for a uniform
glow.
CCT Kelvin available:
50,000+
DIMMABLE HOURS
IP20
Please visit docs.originacoustics.com for the most up to date specifications and use instructions for this product.
Products may only be purchased through an authorized integration partner.
6975 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89118 • www.originacoustics.com • www.lightingleaf.com • 844-674-4461
©2023 Origin Acoustics. All copyrighted, trademarked and patented elements mentioned herein are the sole property of Origin Acoustics.
LIGHTING LEAF
R-RADIANCE SERIES
Model No.: R-24NBXX3.0
0.087 /2.2mm
CCT Kelvin Available
R-WP67-T-W2P * R-WP67-T-T2P *
2700K R-24NB273.0
Normal Brightness 2700K
3000K
4000K
R-24NB303.0
Normal Brightness 3000K
R-24NB403.0
Normal Brightness 4000K
R-24NB503.0
Normal Brightness 5000K
5000K
3000K
IP67
Normal Brightness 3000K
R-24NB303.0IP67
with IP67 WATER RATING
* IP67 Waterproof Caps:
 Outdoor rated for moisture,
 not fully submersible.
R-RADIANCE SERIES
White Normal Brightness Range
R-24NB[Color Temp]3.0 & IP67 Rated
3
Rev. 01-05-24  •  For more information: sales@lightingleaf.com
Please visit www.lightingleaf.com for the most up to date specifications and use instructions for this product.
Products may only be purchased through an authorized integration partner • 6975 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89118 • 844-674-4461
©2023 Origin Acoustics. All copyrighted, trademarked and patented elements mentioned herein are the sole property of Origin Acoustics.
LIGHTING LEAF
All Lighting Leaf LED Strip Tapes have been evaluated by UL to meet the following standards:
Standard(s) for Safety:
UL 2108 - Low Voltage Lighting Systems
CSA-C22.2 No. 250.2 - Lighting Systems
See below for further scope information.
1 Scope
1.1 These requirements apply to low voltage lighting systems and components intended for installation in accordance with the National Electrical Code, NFPA 70, Article 411.
1.2 These requirements cover:
a) Power units in which output is limited to 25 A and below the risk of electric shock voltage levels as defined in 19; and
b) Class 2, exposed bare conductor, POE, and other low-voltage luminaires and lighting systems.